
For enrolment packs, please visit our school website or collect directly from the office.    
For further information please contact the office on 3340 0777.

 
 

Prep 2024 
Enrolment 

Information 
 

 

Talk & Tours  
Tours begin outside the o�ice at 9:30am

Enrolment Forms -  
due Friday 23 June 

Thursday 1 June
Thursday 15 June
Thursday 22 June
Tuesday 18 July
Thursday 27 July
Thursday 31 August
Tuesday 10 August

Enrolment forms are now due at the 
office.  After this date you will be 
assigned an interview.

Enrolments will continue to be taken 
throughout 2023 and interviews will be 
assigned following enrolment form 
submission. 

Enrolment Interviews - 
Term 3 starting Monday 10 July

Orientation Day for parents and 
children - Thursday 12 October  

9:15 - 11am

Interviews take place throughout Term 
3 conducted by the leadership team.  
Interviews are conducted on Monday 
afternoons and Thursday mornings.  Book 
your interview via the link we email to 
you after you have submitted your 
enrolment forms.

Once you have had your interview, you will 
receive an invitation to come and enjoy a 
morning information session about 
transitioning to Prep.  The morning 
starts in the Performing Arts Centre 
and children then visit a classroom to 
experience life in Prep.

RSVP is required via our email link.  
Children will visit a classroom on this 
morning.  


